FIT™ SERIES
DISPLAY MOUNTS
Meet the next generation of high value display mounts
Fit™ Fixed Wall Mount
Fit™ Tilt Wall Mount
Fit™ Extending Tilt Wall Mount
• Low-profile depth facilitates ADA compliance for typical AV design requirements
• Easy to reach leveling screw for post-installation adjustments 0.75” (19 mm)

Speed-Connect Fixed and Adjustable Extension Columns
Focusing on speed of installation, the CMS Speed-Connect
Series of extension columns integrates easy-to-use features
aimed at saving installation time and maximizing security.
CMA Series Ceiling Plates
Part # Description Mounting
Pattern Adjustments Works with Typical
Screen Sizes
Weight
Capacity Certifications
RMC1 Medium Fit™ Ceiling Mount up to 457 x 400mm Roll, +/- 3°; Tilt, + 5°, - 20° 32 - 55” 125 lbs (56.7 kg) UL Listed
RLC1 Large Fit™ Ceiling Mount up to 610 x 400mm Roll, +/- 3°; Tilt, + 5º, -20º 42 - 75” 125 lbs (56.7 kg) UL Listed
Part # Description
CMS006009 Adjustable Pipe 6” to 9”
CMS009012 Adjustable Pipe 9” to 12”
CMS012018 Adjustable Pipe 12” to 18”
CMS018024 Adjustable Pipe 18” to 24”
CMS0203 Adjustable Pipe 24” to 36”
CMS0305 Adjustable Pipe 36” to 60”
CMS0406 Adjustable Pipe 48” to 72”
Part # Description
CMA105 4” Ceiling Plate with 1-1/2” NPSM
CMA110 8” Ceiling Plate with 1-1/2” NPSM
CMA115 6” Ceiling Plate with 1-1/2” NPSM
Part # Description
CMS012 Fixed Pipe 12”
CMS018 Fixed Pipe 18”
CMS024 Fixed Pipe 24”
CMS036 Fixed Pipe 36”
CMS048 Fixed Pipe 48”
CMS060 Fixed Pipe 60”
CMS072 Fixed Pipe 72”
INSTALLER INSPIRED  |  legrandav.com
FIT™ SERIES
DISPLAY MOUNTS
High value display mounting solutions